
 

 

 
 

Monday, September 4, 2017 Labor Day  SCHOOL CLOSED 

Wednesday, September 6, 2017 JK & Kindergarten Orientation JK & Kindergarten Students Only 
Gr. 1-8: No Classes 

Thursday, September 7, 2017 Opening Day JK & K: Half Day, 11:30 a.m. Dismissal 
Gr. 1-8: Full Day, Regular Dismissal   

Friday, September 8, 2017 Full Day of School All Grades: Regular Dismissal 

Thursday, September 21, 2017 Rosh Hashanah SCHOOL CLOSED 

Saturday, September 30, 2017 Yom Kippur  

Monday, October 9, 2017 Columbus Day SCHOOL CLOSED 

Tuesday, October 10, 2017 Professional Development NO CLASSES 

Wednesday, November 1, 2017 Parent Teacher Conferences All Grades: NO CLASSES 

Wednesday, November 8, 2017 Parent Teacher Conferences – US JK-Gr. 4: Regular Day 
Gr. 5-8: NO CLASSES 

Wednesday, November 22, 2017 Thanksgiving Break Begins SCHOOL CLOSED 

Monday, November 27, 2017 Classes Resume All Grades: Regular Dismissal 

Friday, December 1, 2017 Christmas Fair Setup All Grades: 11:30 a.m. Dismissal  

Saturday, December 2, 2017 Christmas Fair  

Thursday, December 21, 2017 Lessons & Carols Service 
Winter Break Begins 

All Grades: Dismissal following service 
All Grades: SCHOOL CLOSED 

Monday, January 8, 2018 Classes Resume All Grades: Regular Dismissal 

Monday, January 15, 2018 Martin Luther King, Jr. Day SCHOOL CLOSED 

Monday, February 19, 2018 Presidents’ Day SCHOOL CLOSED 

Tuesday, February 20, 2018 Professional Development NO CLASSES 

Friday, March 16, 2018 Spring Break Begins All Grades: Regular Dismissal 

Monday, April 2, 2018 Easter Monday  SCHOOL CLOSED 

Tuesday, April 3, 2018 Classes Resume All Grades: Regular Dismissal 

Wednesday, April 25, 2018 Parent Teacher Conference – LS JK-Gr. 4: NO CLASSES 
Gr. 5-8: Regular Day 

Monday, May 28, 2018 Memorial Day SCHOOL CLOSED 

Wednesday, June 13, 2018 Last Day of School: JK-Gr. 4 
Last Day of After School Program 

All Grades: Regular Dismissal 

Thursday, June 14, 2018 Commencement &  
Last Day of School: Gr. 5-8 

Gr. 5-8: Dismissal following 
Commencement 
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